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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF21/CMD-01/24-001

Bultman Koos Koos Bultman Structures koos.bultman@mweb.co.za 820408 SARF21/CMD-01/24-002

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF21/CMD-01/24-003

Dawson Giselle Metier giselle.dawson@metiersa.co.za 201120854 SARF21/CMD-01/24-004

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb@global.co.za 800305 SARF21/CMD-01/24-005

De Wet Jaco Private dwjaco@gmail.com 201130145 SARF21/CMD-01/24-006

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF21/CMD-01/24-007

Dustay Abraar Private dustay@gmail.com 201680487 SARF21/CMD-01/24-008

Everitt Philip Private everitt@iafrica.com 810385 SARF21/CMD-01/24-009

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF21/CMD-01/24-010

Geel Andrew BVi andrewg@bviwc.co.za 20140233 SARF21/CMD-01/24-011

Govender Derrin MNA dgovender@mna-sa.co.za 2018300315 SARF21/CMD-01/24-012

Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF21/CMD-01/24-013

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF21/CMD-01/24-014

Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF21/CMD-01/24-015

Maharaj Venesh DE Consultants venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF21/CMD-01/24-016

Martin Jim Martin & Ass Consulting jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF21/CMD-01/24-017

Njibana Zolani Private zolaninjibana@yahoo.com 201730079 SARF21/CMD-01/24-018

Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF21/CMD-01/24-019

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF21/CMD-01/24-020

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF21/CMD-01/24-021

Rowan Andrew HHO Consulting andrew@hho.co.za 20100395 SARF21/CMD-01/24-022

Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF21/CMD-01/24-023

Soobryan Santosh Naidu Consulting santosh.soobryan@naiduconsulting.com 202001164 SARF21/CMD-01/24-024

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF21/CMD-01/24-028

Van der Nest Ashley Zutari ashley.vandernest@zutari.com 2021301085 SARF21/CMD-01/24-025

Volmink Kevin Naidu Consulting kevin.volmink@naiduconsulting.com 201201610 SARF21/CMD-01/24-026

Zwane Simphiwe Naidu Consulting simphiwe.zwane@naiduconsulting.com 201080565 SARF21/CMD-01/24-027
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